
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL PLACE 5;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207300002
73140

07/30/2012
09:55:06

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

RICE KARYL J

201208060002
86410

08/06/2012
12:55:08

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
WILLIAM H

201208060002
86840

08/06/2012
01:49:40

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

MEADOWS
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20120806000
286410

201208270003
20660

08/27/2012
10:21:05

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
BILL

201610120003
74470

10/12/2016
02:20:37

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

LANIER
MILDRED

202007130002
89370

07/13/2020
02:00:34

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LANIER
MILDRED
DANESE

202007170003
00080

07/17/2020
04:01:28

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

202007240003
11120

07/24/2020
12:31:58

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

202008140003
52970

08/14/2020
03:48:47

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

202008310003
85160

08/31/2020
03:54:06

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LANIER
MILDRED

202008310003
85170

08/31/2020
03:54:07

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

LANIER
MILDRED

201607200002
54090

07/20/2016
01:23:21

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LANIER
MILDRED


