Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207300002 73140	07/30/2012 09:55:06	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION WAIVER	RICE KARYL J						·
201208060002 86410	08/06/2012 12:55:08	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS WILLIAM H						
201208060002 86840	08/06/2012 01:49:40	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	MEADOWS WILLIAM H					Instr #:20120806000 286410	
201208270003 20660	08/27/2012 10:21:05	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS BILL						
201610120003 74470	10/12/2016 02:20:37	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	LANIER MILDRED						
202007130002 89370	07/13/2020 02:00:34	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LANIER MILDRED DANESE						
202007170003 00080	07/17/2020 04:01:28	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						
202007240003 11120	07/24/2020 12:31:58	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						
202008140003 52970	08/14/2020 03:48:47	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						
202008310003 85160	08/31/2020 03:54:06	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LANIER MILDRED						
202008310003 85170	08/31/2020 03:54:07	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	LANIER MILDRED						
201607200002 54090	07/20/2016 01:23:21	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LANIER MILDRED						